Passaro
Tornado
Bico Alegre
Cyborg
Show do MilhAfo
Ritmo Quente
Raio x
Bolt
Globo da Morte
Holywood
TangarAi
Bicudo
Astro

Super Maluco

Baruke

Bradok

Zangado
Celebridade
Nova GeraA§Afo
Diamante

Vaqueiro

/ ccCBVR

Top 50 Trinca Ferro - 2014

Proprietario
Marcos Lustosa
Mirim Roberto
Flavio Jose
Geneir
Siro Alex
Andre
Wilton BrandAfo
Geneir
Luis Alberto
Pedro Paulo
Wagner
JosA© Luiz Brum
Roberto

Francisgo
CristovAfo de
Aquino

Alzenir

Lulinha / Marquinho

Janio Luis
Jeferson
Geneir

Silvano

Origem
SAfo Paulo
Santa Isabel
Caraguatatuba
Volta Redonda
Angra dos Reis
Volta Redonda
Juiz de Fora
Volta Redonda
Paracambi
Volta Redonda
Resende

B do Pirai

SAfo Vicente de Minas

JacarA©i

Paracambi
Porto-Real
Guaratingueta SP
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Clube

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA

Cantos

206

178

178

167

167

165

164

162

162

159

157

153

153

150

149

145

144

143

141

140

15/12/2025 17:16
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Clas.

22¢

23¢

240

25¢

28°

29¢

30¢

31¢

32¢

33¢

362

379

38¢

39¢

409

410

Passaro

Zombot

Pixanxado
Quero-Mais
Sem Parar
Bicho Bom
Tsunamy
Trabuco
Hulk
Rabugento
Gladiador
EXAGERADO
General
Bope

Bom de Bico
Pirata do Caribe
Noroeste
Feiticeiro
Maverik
Treme Terra
Eclipse

Navegante

/ ccCBVR

CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA

Top 50 Trinca Ferro - 2014

Proprietario

Fernando
Rodrigues

Ricardo Regatto
JosA© Antunes
Eduardo
Jurandir
Gilberto

Mozart

Fabricio Cabral
Miller Telles
Silvinho
AndrA©

LelAfo / Ivo
Luis Alberto
Guerra

Soldado

Jaede

Carlos Henrique
Jose Eduardo
Sandro
Marquinho

Jeronimo

Origem

Resende

Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
ValenA$a
Japeri

Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Resende
Volta Redonda
Barra do Pirai
Paracambi
Volta Redonda
Paracambi
Volta Redonda
Resende
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Juiz de Fora

Volta Redonda

Clube

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

Cantos

138

138

136

135

135

134

134

133

133

132

132

131

129

128

128

128

128

127

126

125

125

15/12/2025 17:16
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/ ccCBVR

CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA

Clas.

Passaro

42° | Zig-Zag

432  TirambaA$§o

440 Ultra-Volts

459 Novato

462 | Replay

47°  PA© na Cova

48¢ Porto Real

492  Justiceiro

(=}

50

SacolAfo

Top 50 Trinca Ferro - 2014

Proprietario
Tadeu
Vagner
Felipe
Geneir
Leonardo
Jeferson
JosA© Antunes
Luciano

Washington
Gouvea

Origem

Barra do Pirai

Volta Redonda

Queluz

Volta Redonda

Barra do Pirai

Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Barra Mansa

Resende

Clube

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

Cantos

124

124

124

124

123

123

122

122

122

15/12/2025 17:16
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